($1,000,000) For The Development Of The Broadway Retail Corridor Specific Plan And
Environmental Document, And Authorizing The City Administrator To Negotiate And
Execute A Professional Services Agreement With Wallace Roberts & Todd LLC For
Development Of The Broadway Retail Corridor Specific Plan In An Amount Not To Exceed
One Million Three Hundred Sixty Two Thousand Three Hundred Thirty One Dollars
($1,362,331)